
CALENDAR TERM 4 2020 version 3 

WEEK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

 

1 

5 OCTOBER 

 

F – 6 Learning  
from Home 

6 

 

F – 6 Learning  
from Home 

7 

 

F – 6 Learning 
 from Home 

8 

 

F – 6 Learning 
 from Home 

9   F – 2 Return to 
School Planning Day 
NO Home Learning 

 
3 – 6 Learning  

from Home 

 

2 

12   F – 2 Start School                                                          
 

3 – 6 Return to School 
Planning Day 

NO Home learning 

13 

3 – 6 Start School  

 

14 

 

15  

 

16 

 

 

3 

BOOK 

WEEK 

19 

 
 
 

PA Assembly 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

Newsletter 

 
Foundation 100 days  

of School 

23 

 

 

 

Public HOLIDAY 

 

4 

26 

 

 

 
PA Assembly 

27 

 

 

 

SCHOOL COUNCIL 
6.30pm 

28 

 

29    
 

30 

 

 

5 

2 NOVEMBER 

REPORT WRITING 
DAY 

Students not 
required at school 

3 

 

 

 

Public HOLIDAY 

4 

 

 

 

 

5  

Newsletter 
 

 

6 

 

6 

9 

 

 

 

PA Assembly 

10 11 

 
REMEMBRANCE DAY 

 

12    
 

 

 

 

13 

Foundation Milo’s 
Birthday Surprise Dress 

Up Day 

 

7 

16 

 

 

 

PA Assembly 

17 18 19 

Newsletter 

20 

 

8 

23 

 

 

 

PA Assembly 

24 

School Photos 
25 

 

 

 

26    
 

 

27 

 

9 

30 

 

 

 

PA Assembly 

1 DECEMBER 

 

 

 

SCHOOL COUNCIL 
6.30pm 

2 

 

 

3 

Newsletter 
 

 

 

4 

 

 

10 

 

7 

 

 

 

PA Assembly 

8 

 

Year 6 Transition Day 
TBC 

 

9 

 

 

 

 

10    
 

 

 

 

11 

 

11 

14  Reports uploaded        
to Compass 
CURRICULUM DAY 

No Students 
required at school 

15 16 

 

Meet the 
Teacher  1 - 6 

17 

 

 

Year 6 

Graduation 

Newsletter 

18 

 

END TERM 4 

1.30pm 

 


